
                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1   99 Miklos Artur              M_1963-1972  1:27:08  3:48 
    2  122 Toth Tivadar              M_1973-1993  1:30:33  3:57 
    3  124 Suciu Simion              M_1973-1993  1:34:37  4:07 
    4  115 Vatca Andrei              M_1973-1993  1:38:10  4:17 
    5   42 Vrabie Catalin            M_1973-1993  1:38:21  4:17 
    6  109 Hajnal Robert             M_1973-1993  1:38:54  4:18 
    7  120 Kovacs Attila             M_1973-1993  1:39:47  4:21 
    8  131 Ketesdi Janos             M_1963-1972  1:42:19  4:27 
    9   95 Sara Peter                M_1994-2013  1:44:04  4:32 
   10   33 Hallai Raymond            M_1963-1972  1:44:35  4:33 
   11  137 Horatiu Morar             M_1973-1993  1:47:23  4:41 
   12  116 Munteanu Mihai Constantin M_1963-1972  1:48:51  4:44 
   13  132 Emanuel Nechita           M_1973-1993  1:49:18  4:46 
   14   67 Solyom Elemer             M_1973-1993  1:51:43  4:52 
   15  128 Kovacs Szabolcs           M_1973-1993  1:52:09  4:53 
   16   55 Cristea Constantin-Liviu  M_1953-1962  1:52:10  4:53 
   17   20 Nutu Paul                 M_1973-1993  1:52:16  4:53 
   18   84 Benea Dragos Adrian       M_1973-1993  1:53:20  4:56 
   19  104 Bogdan Moldovan           M_1973-1993  1:54:01  4:58 
   20  127 Berki Zoltan              M_1973-1993  1:55:33  5:02 
   21   96 More Gyorgy-Levente       M_1973-1993  1:55:48  5:03 
   22  108 Carsteanu-Dombi Andras    M_1973-1993  1:56:02  5:03 
   23   34 Laczik Marton             M_1973-1993  1:56:04  5:03 
   24   10 Nagy Sandor               M_1963-1972  1:56:23  5:04 
   25  100 Bujoreanu Dorinel         M_1973-1993  1:56:56  5:06 
   26   46 Vasiliu Radu Andrei       M_1963-1972  1:57:53  5:08 
   27   81 Mihaly Peter              M_1973-1993  1:58:36  5:10 
   28   64 Agoston Laszlo            M_1963-1972  1:58:46  5:10 
   29   41 Marius Istrate            M_1973-1993  1:59:55  5:13 
   30   60 Bartha Alpar              M_1973-1993  2:00:41  5:15 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
   31   32 Kovacs Attila             M_1953-1962  2:02:19  5:20 
   32  105 Csibi Magor               M_1973-1993  2:03:29  5:23 
   33    9 Albert Levente            M_1973-1993  2:04:01  5:24 
   34   12 Chivu Adrian              M_1963-1972  2:04:44  5:26 
   35   91 Rus Alexandru             M_1963-1972  2:07:11  5:32 
   36  107 Patras Lorenzo Eusebio    M_1973-1993  2:07:42  5:34 
   37   70 Mihai Popa                M_1973-1993  2:07:42  5:34 
   38   86 Ilisanu Marian Bogdan     M_1963-1972  2:07:45  5:34 
   39   66 Szoo Attila               M_1973-1993  2:08:07  5:35 
   40   54 Bota Ioan                 M_1953-1962  2:08:22  5:35 
   41  110 Matefi Zsigmond           M_1973-1993  2:08:59  5:37 
   42    6 Illyes Lajos Demeter      M_1963-1972  2:09:17  5:38 
   43   38 Mocanu Alexe              M_1953-1962  2:09:23  5:38 
   44   24 Engelhardt Karoly         M_1953-1962  2:09:42  5:39 
   45  135 Varadi Sandor             M_1953-1962  2:09:43  5:39 
   46  114 Login    Alexandru        M_1953-1962  2:10:50  5:42 
   47  123 Ion Savu                  M_1963-1972  2:11:57  5:45 
   48  102 Incze Laszlo              M_1963-1972  2:12:23  5:46 
   49   53 Nagy Istvan               M_1973-1993  2:12:40  5:47 
   50    5 Deak Csaba                M_1973-1993  2:14:27  5:51 
   51   15 Kovacs Laszlo             M_1973-1993  2:14:28  5:51 
   52  138 Sukos Jozsef              M_1963-1972  2:16:50  5:57 
   53   23 Szocs-Torma Zoltan        M_1963-1972  2:17:24  5:59 
   54  118 Vlad Muresan              M_1963-1972  2:17:31  5:59 
   55   52 Kiss Dan                  M_1973-1993  2:17:52  6:00 
   56   56 Balazs Istvan Zsolt       M_1973-1993  2:17:54  6:00 
   57  121 Pap Csaba                 M_1973-1993  2:18:46  6:02 
   58   11 Damian Ioan               M_1953-1962  2:18:56  6:03 
   59  119 Sorin Avram               M_1963-1972  2:19:07  6:03 
   60  136 Constantinescu Ioan       M_1900-1952  2:19:38  6:05 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
   61  117 Andrei Igna               M_1973-1993  2:20:26  6:07 
   62   87 Bratu Matei               M_1973-1993  2:20:33  6:07 
   63   93 Leahu Cristian            M_1973-1993  2:21:15  6:09 
   64   77 Balint Janos              M_1953-1962  2:25:42  6:21 
   65   88 Sukos Akos                M_1963-1972  2:26:04  6:21 
   66   73 Grezer Peter              M_1973-1993  2:26:37  6:23 
   67  134 Sillo Szilard             M_1973-1993  2:26:42  6:23 
   68   14 Vass Sandor               M_1953-1962  2:30:21  6:33 
   69  101 Bujoreanu Neculai         M_1953-1962  2:34:34  6:44 
   70   40 Adrian Niculae            M_1973-1993  2:38:37  6:54 
   71   51 Kohalmi Norbert           M_1963-1972  2:39:52  6:57 
   72   50 Kovacs Tibor              M_1963-1972  2:40:34  6:59 
   73   72 Oganovici Lucian          M_1973-1993  2:42:25  7:04 
   74   47 Mihai Vieru               M_1973-1993  2:44:00  7:08 
   75   83 Fabian Zoltan             M_1963-1972  2:45:38  7:13 
   76   76 Hegedus Pal               M_1963-1972  3:00:30  7:51 
   77   89 Cioanca Alin Camil        M_1973-1993  3:07:05  8:09 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 * HALFMARATHON FEMALE ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1   92 Koter Adel                F_1973-1993  2:07:17  5:33 
    2   90 Sido Katalin              F_1973-1993  2:07:44  5:34 
    3   44 Karacsony Kinga           F_1973-1993  2:10:05  5:40 
    4   94 Vakaria Edit              F_1994-2013  2:10:39  5:41 
    5  112 Doriana Comaniciu         F_1973-1993  2:11:24  5:43 
    6   69 Balazs Marta              F_1973-1993  2:17:08  5:58 
    7   85 Nistor Adriana            F_1973-1993  2:17:28  5:59 
    8  103 Vana Anamari              F_1973-1993  2:17:43  6:00 
    9  125 Szabo Iren Rozalia        F_1953-1962  2:19:47  6:05 
   10   37 Pascu Marilena            F_1973-1993  2:25:25  6:20 
   11   63 Laszlo Dosa Ibolya        F_1973-1993  2:25:56  6:21 
   12  139 Dr. Bozo Cilla            F_1973-1993  2:37:11  6:51 
   13   71 Gal Brigitta              F_1973-1993  2:50:48  7:26 
   14   39 Csaszar Noemi             F_1973-1993  2:53:05  7:32 
   15  133 Alexandrescu Marcela      F_1973-1993  3:07:04  8:08 
   16   82 Niculae Catalina          F_1973-1993  3:07:50  8:10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON RELAY ABSOLUTE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                 MEMBER1           MEMBER2           MEMBER3           CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ==================== ================= ================= ================= ============ ======= =====
    1 1015 Uz Bence             Balla Zsombor     Kovacs Attila     Orban Jozsef      MR_1973-1993 1:48:31  4:44 
    2 1025 Hoturok              Toth Tivadar      Toth Nikolett                       MR           1:49:42  4:47 
    3 1002 Feel Good Team       Ambrus Helga-Gyon Gergely Ervin     Ilyes Lorand      MR           1:52:36  4:54 
    4 1011 Erc                  Janosi Csanad     Urdea Radu        Szep Zoltan       MR_1973-1993 1:56:26  5:04 
    5 1004 Roadrunners          Daniel Laszlo     Kacso Csongor-Ged Karacsony Kinga   MR           1:57:29  5:07 
    6 1007 Slowtraders          Donca Emil        Dorgo Catalin     Neagu Claudiu     MR_1973-1993 2:04:08  5:24 
    7 1022 Albert Testverek     Albert Bernadett  Albert Henrietta  Albert Tibor Flor MR           2:05:41  5:28 
    8 1006 Salvia 2             Eisler Ivan       Fazakas Amalia    Kanyadi Sandor    MR           2:06:26  5:30 
    9 1012 Gyopar               Koter Adel        Racz Zsuzsa       Szakacs Maria     FR_1973-1993 2:09:37  5:39 
   10 1005 Salvia 1             Fazakas Amalia    Kanyadi Kinga     Teglas Mihaela    FR_1900-1972 2:15:36  5:54 
   11 1024 Davmur               Gabriel Muresan   Teodora Avram     Vlad Danciu       MR           2:16:04  5:55 
   12 1010 Ssk                  Sukos Akos        Sukos Jozsef      Korodi Attila     MR_1900-1972 2:18:11  6:01 
   13 1001 Cementlapok Csapat   Biro Brigitta     Jakab Andras      Toth Maria        MR           2:23:12  6:14 
   14 1009 Vila Maya            Alli Corriveau    Anna Blomberg     Rachel Stalker    FR_1973-1993 2:28:57  6:29 
   15 1008 Viata                Anna Wondergem    Emily Caren       Hannah Greenwood  FR_1973-1993 2:28:57  6:29 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE 1900-1952 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1  136 Constantinescu Ioan       M_1900-1952  2:19:38  6:05 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE 1953-1962 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1   55 Cristea Constantin-Liviu  M_1953-1962  1:52:10  4:53 
    2   32 Kovacs Attila             M_1953-1962  2:02:19  5:20 
    3   54 Bota Ioan                 M_1953-1962  2:08:22  5:35 
    4   38 Mocanu Alexe              M_1953-1962  2:09:23  5:38 
    5   24 Engelhardt Karoly         M_1953-1962  2:09:42  5:39 
    6  135 Varadi Sandor             M_1953-1962  2:09:43  5:39 
    7  114 Login    Alexandru        M_1953-1962  2:10:50  5:42 
    8   11 Damian Ioan               M_1953-1962  2:18:56  6:03 
    9   77 Balint Janos              M_1953-1962  2:25:42  6:21 
   10   14 Vass Sandor               M_1953-1962  2:30:21  6:33 
   11  101 Bujoreanu Neculai         M_1953-1962  2:34:34  6:44 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE 1963-1972 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1   99 Miklos Artur              M_1963-1972  1:27:08  3:48 
    2  131 Ketesdi Janos             M_1963-1972  1:42:19  4:27 
    3   33 Hallai Raymond            M_1963-1972  1:44:35  4:33 
    4  116 Munteanu Mihai Constantin M_1963-1972  1:48:51  4:44 
    5   10 Nagy Sandor               M_1963-1972  1:56:23  5:04 
    6   46 Vasiliu Radu Andrei       M_1963-1972  1:57:53  5:08 
    7   64 Agoston Laszlo            M_1963-1972  1:58:46  5:10 
    8   12 Chivu Adrian              M_1963-1972  2:04:44  5:26 
    9   91 Rus Alexandru             M_1963-1972  2:07:11  5:32 
   10   86 Ilisanu Marian Bogdan     M_1963-1972  2:07:45  5:34 
   11    6 Illyes Lajos Demeter      M_1963-1972  2:09:17  5:38 
   12  123 Ion Savu                  M_1963-1972  2:11:57  5:45 
   13  102 Incze Laszlo              M_1963-1972  2:12:23  5:46 
   14  138 Sukos Jozsef              M_1963-1972  2:16:50  5:57 
   15   23 Szocs-Torma Zoltan        M_1963-1972  2:17:24  5:59 
   16  118 Vlad Muresan              M_1963-1972  2:17:31  5:59 
   17  119 Sorin Avram               M_1963-1972  2:19:07  6:03 
   18   88 Sukos Akos                M_1963-1972  2:26:04  6:21 
   19   51 Kohalmi Norbert           M_1963-1972  2:39:52  6:57 
   20   50 Kovacs Tibor              M_1963-1972  2:40:34  6:59 
   21   83 Fabian Zoltan             M_1963-1972  2:45:38  7:13 
   22   76 Hegedus Pal               M_1963-1972  3:00:30  7:51 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE 1973-1993 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1  122 Toth Tivadar              M_1973-1993  1:30:33  3:57 
    2  124 Suciu Simion              M_1973-1993  1:34:37  4:07 
    3  115 Vatca Andrei              M_1973-1993  1:38:10  4:17 
    4   42 Vrabie Catalin            M_1973-1993  1:38:21  4:17 
    5  109 Hajnal Robert             M_1973-1993  1:38:54  4:18 
    6  120 Kovacs Attila             M_1973-1993  1:39:47  4:21 
    7  137 Horatiu Morar             M_1973-1993  1:47:23  4:41 
    8  132 Emanuel Nechita           M_1973-1993  1:49:18  4:46 
    9   67 Solyom Elemer             M_1973-1993  1:51:43  4:52 
   10  128 Kovacs Szabolcs           M_1973-1993  1:52:09  4:53 
   11   20 Nutu Paul                 M_1973-1993  1:52:16  4:53 
   12   84 Benea Dragos Adrian       M_1973-1993  1:53:20  4:56 
   13  104 Bogdan Moldovan           M_1973-1993  1:54:01  4:58 
   14  127 Berki Zoltan              M_1973-1993  1:55:33  5:02 
   15   96 More Gyorgy-Levente       M_1973-1993  1:55:48  5:03 
   16  108 Carsteanu-Dombi Andras    M_1973-1993  1:56:02  5:03 
   17   34 Laczik Marton             M_1973-1993  1:56:04  5:03 
   18  100 Bujoreanu Dorinel         M_1973-1993  1:56:56  5:06 
   19   81 Mihaly Peter              M_1973-1993  1:58:36  5:10 
   20   41 Marius Istrate            M_1973-1993  1:59:55  5:13 
   21   60 Bartha Alpar              M_1973-1993  2:00:41  5:15 
   22  105 Csibi Magor               M_1973-1993  2:03:29  5:23 
   23    9 Albert Levente            M_1973-1993  2:04:01  5:24 
   24  107 Patras Lorenzo Eusebio    M_1973-1993  2:07:42  5:34 
   25   70 Mihai Popa                M_1973-1993  2:07:42  5:34 
   26   66 Szoo Attila               M_1973-1993  2:08:07  5:35 
   27  110 Matefi Zsigmond           M_1973-1993  2:08:59  5:37 
   28   53 Nagy Istvan               M_1973-1993  2:12:40  5:47 
   29    5 Deak Csaba                M_1973-1993  2:14:27  5:51 
   30   15 Kovacs Laszlo             M_1973-1993  2:14:28  5:51 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE 1973-1993 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
   31   52 Kiss Dan                  M_1973-1993  2:17:52  6:00 
   32   56 Balazs Istvan Zsolt       M_1973-1993  2:17:54  6:00 
   33  121 Pap Csaba                 M_1973-1993  2:18:46  6:02 
   34  117 Andrei Igna               M_1973-1993  2:20:26  6:07 
   35   87 Bratu Matei               M_1973-1993  2:20:33  6:07 
   36   93 Leahu Cristian            M_1973-1993  2:21:15  6:09 
   37   73 Grezer Peter              M_1973-1993  2:26:37  6:23 
   38  134 Sillo Szilard             M_1973-1993  2:26:42  6:23 
   39   40 Adrian Niculae            M_1973-1993  2:38:37  6:54 
   40   72 Oganovici Lucian          M_1973-1993  2:42:25  7:04 
   41   47 Mihai Vieru               M_1973-1993  2:44:00  7:08 
   42   89 Cioanca Alin Camil        M_1973-1993  3:07:05  8:09 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                  * HALFMARATHON MALE 1994-2013 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1   95 Sara Peter                M_1994-2013  1:44:04  4:32 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 * HALFMARATHON FEMALE 1900-1952 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 * HALFMARATHON FEMALE 1953-1962 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1  125 Szabo Iren Rozalia        F_1953-1962  2:19:47  6:05 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 * HALFMARATHON FEMALE 1963-1972 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 * HALFMARATHON FEMALE 1973-1993 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1   92 Koter Adel                F_1973-1993  2:07:17  5:33 
    2   90 Sido Katalin              F_1973-1993  2:07:44  5:34 
    3   44 Karacsony Kinga           F_1973-1993  2:10:05  5:40 
    4  112 Doriana Comaniciu         F_1973-1993  2:11:24  5:43 
    5   69 Balazs Marta              F_1973-1993  2:17:08  5:58 
    6   85 Nistor Adriana            F_1973-1993  2:17:28  5:59 
    7  103 Vana Anamari              F_1973-1993  2:17:43  6:00 
    8   37 Pascu Marilena            F_1973-1993  2:25:25  6:20 
    9   63 Laszlo Dosa Ibolya        F_1973-1993  2:25:56  6:21 
   10  139 Dr. Bozo Cilla            F_1973-1993  2:37:11  6:51 
   11   71 Gal Brigitta              F_1973-1993  2:50:48  7:26 
   12   39 Csaszar Noemi             F_1973-1993  2:53:05  7:32 
   13  133 Alexandrescu Marcela      F_1973-1993  3:07:04  8:08 
   14   82 Niculae Catalina          F_1973-1993  3:07:50  8:10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                 * HALFMARATHON FEMALE 1994-2013 RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                      CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ========================= ============ ======= =====
    1   94 Vakaria Edit              F_1994-2013  2:10:39  5:41 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                   * HALFMARATHON RELAY MIXED RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                 MEMBER1           MEMBER2           MEMBER3           CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ==================== ================= ================= ================= ============ ======= =====
    1 1025 Hoturok              Toth Tivadar      Toth Nikolett                       MR           1:49:42  4:47 
    2 1002 Feel Good Team       Ambrus Helga-Gyon Gergely Ervin     Ilyes Lorand      MR           1:52:36  4:54 
    3 1004 Roadrunners          Daniel Laszlo     Kacso Csongor-Ged Karacsony Kinga   MR           1:57:29  5:07 
    4 1022 Albert Testverek     Albert Bernadett  Albert Henrietta  Albert Tibor Flor MR           2:05:41  5:28 
    5 1006 Salvia 2             Eisler Ivan       Fazakas Amalia    Kanyadi Sandor    MR           2:06:26  5:30 
    6 1024 Davmur               Gabriel Muresan   Teodora Avram     Vlad Danciu       MR           2:16:04  5:55 
    7 1001 Cementlapok Csapat   Biro Brigitta     Jakab Andras      Toth Maria        MR           2:23:12  6:14 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                   * HALFMARATHON RELAY FEMALE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                 MEMBER1           MEMBER2           MEMBER3           CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ==================== ================= ================= ================= ============ ======= =====
    1 1012 Gyopar               Koter Adel        Racz Zsuzsa       Szakacs Maria     FR_1973-1993 2:09:37  5:39 
    2 1009 Vila Maya            Alli Corriveau    Anna Blomberg     Rachel Stalker    FR_1973-1993 2:28:57  6:29 
    3 1008 Viata                Anna Wondergem    Emily Caren       Hannah Greenwood  FR_1973-1993 2:28:57  6:29 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                   * HALFMARATHON RELAY FEMALE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                 MEMBER1           MEMBER2           MEMBER3           CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ==================== ================= ================= ================= ============ ======= =====
    1 1005 Salvia 1             Fazakas Amalia    Kanyadi Kinga     Teglas Mihaela    FR_1900-1972 2:15:36  5:54 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                    * HALFMARATHON RELAY MALE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                 MEMBER1           MEMBER2           MEMBER3           CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ==================== ================= ================= ================= ============ ======= =====
    1 1015 Uz Bence             Balla Zsombor     Kovacs Attila     Orban Jozsef      MR_1973-1993 1:48:31  4:44 
    2 1011 Erc                  Janosi Csanad     Urdea Radu        Szep Zoltan       MR_1973-1993 1:56:26  5:04 
    3 1007 Slowtraders          Donca Emil        Dorgo Catalin     Neagu Claudiu     MR_1973-1993 2:04:08  5:24 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad



                      Tusnadfurdo Halfmarathon 2013,
                        Tusnadfurdo / Baile Tusnad
                                2013.06.01

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                    * HALFMARATHON RELAY MALE RESULTS *

PLACE BIB  NAME                 MEMBER1           MEMBER2           MEMBER3           CATEGORY     FINISH  PACE
===== ==== ==================== ================= ================= ================= ============ ======= =====
    1 1010 Ssk                  Sukos Akos        Sukos Jozsef      Korodi Attila     MR_1900-1972 2:18:11  6:01 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

       Ranked by: HUNRUN.COM Timing 2013/06/01 16:21:44 Baile Tusnad


